Astro Club Game June 28, 2018
6 Tables-5 Rounds-4 Boards/Round

FLIGHT A (over 1200)

1 54.00 67.50% Marcia Demos - Rupert Mitchell

2 53.00 66.25% George E Hudson - Doris E Duperly
3 48.50 60.63% James McKeown - Diana E Green

4 48.00 60.00% Traci Stukes - Ronald Prester

5 41.00 51.25% Viola Waterman - Harry Gaines

6 40.00 50.00% Julia Rhinehardt - Yvonne Ebea

FLIGHT B (0-1199)

1 48.50 60.63% James McKeown - Diana E Green
2 48.00 60.00% Traci Stukes - Ronald Prester
3 40.00 50.00% Julia Rhinehardt - Yvonne Ebea
4/5 35.50 44.38% Beverly Session-Kelly - Barbara A Wingate
4/5 35.50 44.38% Patricia Jackson - Dianne Edgerton-Norman
EVENT>Astro Club Game | SESSION>One | SECTION> A N-S
________________________ y - T T TTTTTTTTTTTT,,y, T TTTTTTT OTTTTTTTTyyTTTTTTTTTTT T T TS
DATE>June 28, 2018 |CLUB NO.> | 06/28/2018 18:07|EVENT CODE>ACJ
_____________________ e
CITY>Ny |RATING>Club Masterpoint (100%, 80% Open) |[MOVEMENT>MITCHELL
____________ y - TTTT T, 4z2TTTTTTTTTTTTTFTTYYFPTIYTTITITTTTTTTTYyTTTTTTTTT OTTTTTTTTTTT T T T
AVE> 40.0 |TOP> 4 |MP LIMITS>None/1199 | TOURN>
PAIRS IN STRAT A=6/B=5 , gy m e ,—————— ,m————————
————————————————————————————————————————————————— | | Section | | Section
No Name Name |F1t |Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct | Awards
1 Julia Rhinehardt Yvonne Ebea B . 2 40.00 50.00 0.28(B)

2 Traci Stukes Ronald Prester B 2 1 48.00 60.00 0.42(1n)



3 LaVaris Marks William Russell B . . 30.00 37.50

4 Joan Handy Diane L Oliver B . . 32.50 40.63
5 Beverly Session-Kelly Barbara A Wingate B . . 35.50 44.38
6 Marcia Demos Rupert Mitchell A 1 . 54.00 67.50 0.60(R2)
Totals 240.00
EVENT>Astro Club Game | SESSION>One | SECTION> A E-W
DATESJune 28, 2018 lcos wo.> | 06/28/2018 18:07)EVENT CODESACT
crreswy |RATING>Club Masterpoint (100%, 80% Open) |MOVEMENTSMITCHELL
AVE>  40.0 |TOP> 4 |MP LIMITS>None/1195 love>
PAIRS IN STRAT A<6/B-3
————————————————————————————————————————————————— | | Section | | Section
No Name Name |F1t |Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct |Awards
1 Doris white Edna Boothe A . . 39.00 a5
2 George E Hudson Doris E Duperly A 1 . 53.00 66.25 0.60(A)
3 James McKeown Diana E Green B 2 1 48.50 60.63 0.42(n)
4 Joan C Sanders Harold Edwards B . . 23.00 28.75
5 Patricia Jackson Dianne Edgerton-Norman B . . 35.50 44.38
6 Viola Waterman Harry Gaines A . . 41.00 51.25

Totals 240.00



RESULTS OF BOARD 1

SCORES
N-S E-W
400
110

100
150
150

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 0.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
4-Handy-Oliver vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 3-McKeown-Green
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

RESULTS OF

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
4-Handy-Oliver vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 3-McKeown-Green
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

SCORES
N-S E-W
100
140

150
210

200
RESULTS OF

SCORES

N-S E-W
650
170
680
680
200

2.00 2.00
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
3.00 1.00
BOARD 2
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
4.00 0.00
BOARD 3
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00
0.50 3.50
0.50 3.50
3.00 1.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
4-Handy-Oliver vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 3-McKeown-Green
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

RESULTS OF BOARD 4



SCORES

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
4-Handy-Oliver vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 3-McKeown-Green

6-Demos-Mitchell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

N-S E-W
110
500
110
100

90

RESULTS OF

SCORES

N-S E-W
620

100

200
150
650

BOARD 5

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
2-Stukes-Prester vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 1-White-Boothe
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards

RESULTS OF

BOARD 6

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
2-Stukes-Prester vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 1l-White-Boothe
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards

SCORES
N-S E-W
80
100
110
110
800
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
170
100
110

BOARD 7

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.50 1.50
4.00 0.00
2.50 1.50
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.00 1.00
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
2.50 1.50
2.50 1.50
4.00 0.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.00 3.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 1.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
2-Stukes-Prester vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman



5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 1-White-Boothe
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards

BOARD 8

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
2-Stukes-Prester vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 1-White-Boothe
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 4-Sanders-Edwards

140
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W

170
140
140
140
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
620
660
690
270
690

BOARD 9

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

3.00 1.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
2-Stukes-Prester vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly

RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
170
170
170
620

PASS

2.00 2.00
0.50 3.50
4.00 0.00
0.50 3.50
BOARD 10
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
0.00 4.00
4.00 0.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
2-Stukes-Prester vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly

RESULTS OF BOARD 11



SCORES

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
2-Stukes-Prester vs 1-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
2-Stukes-Prester vs 1l-White-Boothe
3-Marks-Russell vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 3-McKeown-Green
2-Stukes-Prester vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
3-Marks-Russell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 1-White-Boothe

N-S E-W
510
1020
480
980
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
80
100
140
80
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
90
400
200
400
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
420
300

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
BOARD 12
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.50 2.50
4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
1.50 2.50
3.00 1.00
BOARD 13
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 0.00
0.50 3.50
2.00 2.00
0.50 3.50
3.00 1.00
BOARD 14
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.50 0.50
2.00 2.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 3-McKeown-Green
2-Stukes-Prester vs 6-Waterman-Gaines



0.00 4.00
1.00 3.00
3.50 0.50

3-Marks-Russell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 1-White-Boothe

RESULTS OF BOARD 15

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 3-McKeown-Green
2-Stukes-Prester vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
3-Marks-Russell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 1-White-Boothe

SCORES
N-S E-W
50
110
200
150
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
150
110
110
100
110

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 3-McKeown-Green
2-Stukes-Prester vs 6-Waterman-Gaines
3-Marks-Russell vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
4-Handy-Oliver vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 1-White-Boothe

RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
490
150
520
400
110

3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
4.00 0.00
1.00 3.00
BOARD 16
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 4.00
3.00 1.00
3.00 1.00
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00
BOARD 17
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.00 3.00
3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
2-Stukes-Prester vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
3-Marks-Russell vs 1-White-Boothe

4-Handy-Oliver vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman



RESULTS OF BOARD 18

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.50 2.50

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
2-Stukes-Prester vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
3-Marks-Russell vs 1-White-Boothe

4-Handy-Oliver vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

3.00 1.00
0.00 4.00
4.00 0.00
1.50 2.50
BOARD 19
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

2.50 1.50

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
2-Stukes-Prester vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
3-Marks-Russell vs 1l-White-Boothe

4-Handy-Oliver vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

NAMES

1-Rhinehardt-Ebea vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
2-Stukes-Prester vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
3-Marks-Russell vs 1-White-Boothe

4-Handy-Oliver vs 3-McKeown-Green
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman

SCORES
N-S E-W
140
100
430
50
140
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
300
1100
100
300
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
600
100
600
660
170
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200

4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
2.50 1.50
1.00 3.00
BOARD 20
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.50 2.50
4.00 0.00
1.50 2.50
0.00 4.00
3.00 1.00
BOARD 21
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.50 3.50

NAMES

2-Stukes-Prester vs 3-McKeown-Green



3-Marks-Russell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
4-Handy-Oliver vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 6-Waterman-Gaines

NAMES

2-Stukes-Prester vs 3-McKeown-Green
3-Marks-Russell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
4-Handy-Oliver vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 6-Waterman-Gaines

NAMES

2-Stukes-Prester vs 3-McKeown-Green
3-Marks-Russell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
4-Handy-Oliver vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 6-Waterman-Gaines

110
50
200
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
680
680
1430
620
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
100
100
600
100
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
420
130
110
50
150

3.00 1.00
2.00 2.00
4.00 0.00
0.50 3.50
BOARD 22
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
0.00 4.00
3.00 1.00
4.00 0.00
BOARD 23
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.50 1.50
2.50 1.50
0.00 4.00
2.50 1.50
2.50 1.50
BOARD 24
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 0.00
2.00 2.00
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
3.00 1.00

NAMES

2-Stukes-Prester vs 3-McKeown-Green
3-Marks-Russell vs 5-Jackson-Edgerton-Norman
4-Handy-Oliver vs 2-Hudson-Duperly
5-Session-Kelly-Wingate vs 4-Sanders-Edwards
6-Demos-Mitchell vs 6-Waterman-Gaines



